
List of BES Holidays for 2024 

Sl.No. Event 
Date in 

2024 

Day in 

2024 

Year 2024 

BES Holiday 

1.  First day of New Year 1st Jan Monday 1.  

2.  Republic Day 26th Jan Friday 2.  

3.  Mahashivratri 08th Mar Friday 3.  

4.  Holi 25th Mar Monday 4.  

5.  Gudi Padava 09th Apr Tuesday 5.  

6.  Independence Day 15th Aug Thursday 6.  

7.  Janmashtami 26th Aug Monday 7.  

8.  Ganesh Chaturthi 07th Sep Saturday 8.  

9.  Anant Chaturdashi 17th Sep Tuesday 9.  

10.  Gandhi Jayanti 02nd Oct Wednesday 10.  

11.  Dussehra 12th Oct Saturday 11.  

12.  Laxmi Pujan (Diwali) 01st Nov Friday 12.  

13.  Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15th Nov Friday 13.  

14.  Christmas Day 25th Dec Monday 14.  
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